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NAT.

25

FRA

18
15

FRA

FRA
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ITA
ITA
FRA

12

POL
ITA
FRA

10

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP

ITA
ESP

FRA
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ITA
FRA

ESP
ESP
KZH

ESP

PILOTE

JIMENEZ Kevin

ALBOUY Alexandre

CARREE Mickael

LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu

NICOLI Lorenzo

BERTO Filippo

COCAIGN Paul

SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy

ONGARETTO Fabrizio

JELMINI Giacomo

POS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 [MAIO Guillaume
11 |[ALCIDI Alessio
12 |[CIRO Giuseppe

13 |MORICONI Simone

14

15 |SCHIMPF Alejandro

16 [HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos
17 [PASQUALI Daniele
18 |ZABALA Eric

19 |BORDAGARAY Antoine

20 |ABELLA Nico

21 |CIPOLLA Ercole
22 |AIMABLE Gavin
23 |LAHOZ Alex

24 [NOGALES Daniel

25 |OSPANOV Yeraly
26 [RIERA Ivan
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